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vi
WASHINGTON PUBLIC POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM

P.O. Box 96B ~ 3000 George Washington Way ~ Richland, Washington 99352

Docket No. 50-397

September, 8; 1989

U.S. Nuclear, Regulatory Commission
Document Control Desk
Washington; D.C. 20555

Dear, Sir,:

SUBJECT: NUCLEAR PL'ANT NO. 2
MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT

Transmitted herewith is the Monthly Operating Report
for, August 1989 as required by our: Technical Specifications
6.9.1.6.

Very Tr,uly Your,s;

C M.'owers (N/D 927M)
WNP-2 Plant Manager,

CMP/lc

Enclosur,e

cc: Mr,.
Nr...
Ns.
Nr,.
Nri.

J. B. Martin - NRC Region V

C. J. Bosted - NRC Site Representative (901A)
Dottie Sherman - ANI", Farmington CT
J. T. Wheelock - INPO
W. H. Lovelace - NRC; Washington D.C.

89Py1>P1P1 89P831
pDR ADOCK
R poc
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AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO. 50"397

UNIT MNP-2

tlONTH AUGUST 1989

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(t~iwE-Net)

2.

3.

1030

17.

18.

19.

20.

DATE 9 /1/89

COMPLETED BY LB HUTCHISON

TELEPHONE (509)377-2486

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(ttwE-Net)

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1054

894

152

761

570

(0

'0'-

157

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

663

739

748

745

752

751

743

749

INSTRUCT IONS

On this form, list the average daily unit power level in VWe-Net for each day in
the reporting month. Compute to the nearest whole megawatt.

These figures will be used to plot a graph for each reporting month. Note that
when maximum dependable capacity is used for the net electrical rating of the
unit, there may be occasions when the daily average power level exceeds the 100%

line (or the restricted power level line). In such cases, the average daily
unit power output sheet should be footnoted to explain the apparent anomaly.
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OPERATING DATA REPORT
WNP-2

01-Sep-89

i. DOCKET'0-397

2. REPORTING PERIODS

UTILITY CONTACT<

Aug-89 OUTAGE + ON-LINE HOURS

LEONARD HUTCHISON (509) 377-2486

744

4.'ICENSED THERMAL POWER (MWt)c
5. NAMEPLATE RATING (GROSS MWe):
6 DEBIGN ELECTRICAL RATING (NET MWe)!
7. MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (GROSS MWe):
8. MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (NET MWe) c

9. IF CHANGES OCCUR ABOVE SINCE LAST REPORT~ GIVE REASONS:
bLQME

&323
1200 -9

1 100
1140
1095

10. POWER TO WHICH RESTRICTED, IF ANY (NET. MWe) c 2M.

11 REASONS FQR RESTRICTIONS~ IF ANY: "B" REACTOR FQEDl<AJQQQJJQ {}lQ'E~J~
FOR REPAIRS FROM AUGUST 18 TO 31.

12 REPORT PERIOD HOURS
13. HOURS REACTOR CRITICAL
14. RX 'RESERVE SHTDWN HRS
15. HRB GENERATOR ON LINE
ib UNIT RESERVE SHUTDOWN HOURS
17 GROSS THERMAL ENERGY (MWH)
18. GROSS ELECTRICAL ENERGY (MWH)
19 NET ELECTRICAL ENERGY (MWH),
20'NIT SERVICE FACTOR
21.'NIT AVAILABILITYFACTOR
22. UNIT CAPACITY FACTOR (MDC NET)
23. UNIT CAPACITY FACTOR (DER NET)
24 UNIT FORCED OUTAGE RATE
25. FORCED OUTAGE HOURS

MONTH
T44

582 5
0.0

552. 1

0.0
1383127

453600
431291

74. 2/
74 2%
52. 9/
52. T/
25. 8X

19'1 9

YEAR CUMULATIVE
5831 41335.2

4111 2 30328.8
0. 0 340. 4

3'750 5 29115. 1

0. 0 381. 7
10807626 79'718831
3552670 26586170
3397475 25565783

67 BX 70.4/
67.8% '1.4/
53 2% 56.5X
53 0/ 56 2/

6.5X 9.2%
275.6 29'67 2

26; SHUTDOWNS SCHEDULED OVER THE NEXT 6 MONTHS (TYPEqDATE~DURATIQN)3
MSE.

27 IF CURRENTLY SHUTDOWN ESTIMATED BTARTUP DATEc



BEPCAT PERICO ~ 19~
mcnth, year

'IT SIUTDONNS / REDUCTIONS

~ h

DOCKET NO.

UNIT NNfL

DnTE

COhfPLETEO OY

TELEPl fONE

50-39

WNP-2

9/1/89

509 3 "2

FIG. b)AE TVPI FGljlls BERGS ThhllUJ

89-09 8/6/69 F 59.6 A 3

89"10 8/11/89 F 115

IZC7tl Y H .l tlllt C JOf RANEE BClNNC

89"031

89"034

CH TURBIN REACTOR SCRAM FROM 100K POWER ON LOW RPV LEVEL.
INITIATED BY TRIP OF "B" REACTOR FEEDWATER DRIVE
TURBINE ON LOW LUBE OIL PRESSURE DURING TESTING
OF BACKUP OIL PUMPS..

ELECON PLANT WAS SHUTDOWN TO RESOLVE AND CORRECT ELECTRICAL
FUSE COORDINATION AND SEPARATION ISSUES ON SAFETY
RELATED LOW VOLTAGE MOTOR CONTROL CENTERS

89-11 '8/17/89 F 17.3 G '9"035 IA INSTRU S REACTOR SCRAM FROM 675 POWER DUE TO INADVERTENT
ACTUATION OF AN RPV LOW LEVEL SWITCH DURING
EXECUTION OF A TECH SPEC SURVEILLANCE.

SUhWlNY WNP-2 INCURRED 3 FORCED SHUTDOWNS DURING AUGUST AS DESCRIBED ABOVE.
ALSO", POWER OUTPUT WAS LIMITED TO 71% AFTER 8/17/89 DUE TO REPAIR OF "B" RFW PUMP.

TYPE

F-Forced
S- cllcd

A-Equi.p Failure
0-Maint or Test ~

C-Ref ue11ng
0-nequla tory Res triction
E-Opera tor Training

& License Examination

F-lldmin
G-Oper Error
fi-Other

f fFTff00
*

l-Manual
2-hfanual Sera<A
3-lluto Scram
li-Continued

f'feduced Load
9-OI:l>er

SYSTEM & COMPOM.:NT

Exhibit F & H
Xnstructions for
Preparation

of'ataE'ntry Sheet
Lfcensee Event Report
(LccR) File (NUBEG-016l)


